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1. Fronik Paul
2. Fronik Theo
3. Hamader Lea
4. StOsser Lea

Kronlachner Leonhard

Jugend 1

1. Ubermasser Anika
2. Braun Julian
3. Huemer Elias

Pichler Anja

Jugend 2

1. Steiner Leonhard
2. Schubert Magdalena

3. Pirchenfellner Matthias

Jungschiizen

1. Geretschlager Andreas
2. Riedl Fabian

Weissbdck Julian

Junioren

1. Mayer Philipp
Hofstadler Sebastian
Riedl Sonja

Schwab Tobias
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SG Freistadt

ASKO Pregarten
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ASKO Pregarten

SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen
SG Freistadt

WSV Ranshofen
SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen

Union Neumarkt
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SG Freistadt

SC Offenhausen
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1. Schubert Silke

2. Dicker Martina

3. Kogler Marion

4. Freund Anna

5. Pachler Brigitte

6. Strnad Michaela

7. Stark Christina

8. Konig Nicole Isabella

9. Manlig Cosima

10. Prammer Franziska

11. Hinterbichler Romana

12. Fellner Manuela
Manner

1.  Putz Korbinian

2. Straubinger Stefan

3. Felbermair Dominik

4. Schmidt Andreas

5.  Winkler Paul

6. Gruber Martin

7. Pdcksteiner Peter

8. Baumgartner Sascha

9. Strnad Michael

10. Lorenz Florian

11. Svitil Thomas

12. Mauller Mario

13. Grinsteidl Markus

14. Greifeneder David

15. Prader Florian

16. Kainberger Harald

Geishittner Stefan

SC Offenhausen

ASKO - SV Uberackern
ASKO - SV Uberackern
ASKO Pregarten

SC Offenhausen

SC Offenhausen

SV Uttendorf

ASKO - SV Uberackern
SV Ottsdorf

SV Molln

DSG Union Naarn
ASKO - SV Uberackern

SV Oberwang

SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen
Union Eberstalzell
SV Ottsdorf

SK Voest

SV Steinhaus
Union Eberstalzell
SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen
HSV Linz

SK Voest

ASKO Pregarten
Union Wartberg/Aist
SV Ottsdorf

SG Alberndorf
SV Molln
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Finale Mdnner Finale | 55 | 55
1. |Winkler Paul SV Ottsdorf 233,0 48,8 | 485100 9,1 | 10,1| 85 | 10,6 | 95 | 89 | 9,7 | 10,3 | 10,1 | 10,8 | 9,5 | 10,1 | 85
2. |Putz Korbinian SV Oberwang 232,4 448 | 51,5]10,3|10,6 | 9,0 | 9,1 979799 10,0 98 | 10,3 | 10,1 | 10,4 | 8,8 | 8,4
3. |Felbermair Dominik SC Offenhausen 213,7 50,8 | 48,0 | 10,1 | 9,2 | 10,1 (10,1 | 94 | 98 | 10,1| 98 | 10,1| 98 | 89 | 7,5 ISSF 6.11.5
4. Straubinger Stefan SC Offenhausen 193,8 489 | 46,0 | 10,4 | 10,4 | 10,5| 10,5| 10,1 | 9,0 | 9,2 | 9,7 | 8,9 | 10,2
5. |Gruber Martin SK Véest 171,8 | 49,1483 94 | 96 | 93 | 93 | 94 | 90 | 93 | 9,1
6. |Baumgartner Sascha |Union Eberstalzell 149,1 | 452|452 109| 9,1 | 10,0 105| 80 | 10,2
7. |Schmidt Andreas Union Eberstalzell 128,9 | 440|459 106| 106 | 9,2 | 86
8. |Pdcksteiner Peter SV Steinhaus 0,0

Finale Frauen

Finale Shot Off:

1. |Kogler Marion ASKO - SV Uberackern 220,6 | 497 |450| 7,8 | 106 | 94 | 93 | 7,6 | 94 | 105| 92 | 90 | 91 | 88 | 86 | 94 | 72
2. |Freund Anna ASKO Pregarten 2118 | 460 | 205 | 87 | 101 | 69 | 100 | 7,2 | 98 | 100 | 89 | 89 | 76 | 87 | 97 | 10,6 | 82 8,7
3. |Pachler Brigitte SC Offenhausen 193,0 | 447 412 | 83 |103| 96 | 101 | 97 | 86 | 90 | 60 | 82 | 78 | 97 | 98 5,7
4. |Dicker Martina ASKO - SV Uberackern 172,0 | 391 | 454 | 81 | 79 | 85 | 103 82 | 100 71 | 86 | 101 87
5. |Schubert Silke SC Offenhausen 152,7 | 417 466 | 89 | 85 | 65 | 107 | 88 | 7.0 | 88 | 52
6. |Strnad Michaela SC Offenhausen 1338 | 427 402! 82 | 77 | 96 | 70 | 87 | 97
7. |Stark Christina SV Uttendorf 15,3 | 442 | 414 | 54 | 89 | 53 | 101
8. |Konig Nicole Isabella |ASKO - SV Uberackern 95,2 | 409372 | 94 | 77
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Fambach Sonja

Froschl Karin

Sary Natascha

Humer Angelika
Baumgartner Margareta
EBsl Hannelore
Schwab Elke

Hillinger Monika

LHA Linz

HSV Linz

SV Pabneukirchen
SV Steinhaus
LPSV 00

LHA Linz

SG Freistadt

PSV Wels
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Senioren 1 M

1. Ohlinger Ernst

2.  Ubermasser Jiirgen

3. Winterer Christian

4. Dicker Erwin

5. Scheibmayr Alois

6. Markovic Dragan

7. Kamptner Wolfgang

8. Niederlander Ralph

9. Distlbacher Peter

10. Prandstatter Walter

11. Mittermayr Josef

12. Weinberger Wolfgang

13. Sary Horst

14. Schirl Josef

15. Reisinger Stefan

16. Undeutsch Johann

17. Bodingbauer Stefan

18. Ricker Andreas

19. Birklbauer Martin

20. Haider Bernhard

21. Pflugler Adolf

22. Greifeneder Gerhard

23. Gruber Manfred

24. Steiner Wolfgang
Leithinger Bernd
Stiefelbauer Patrick

Schmolmdiller Giinter

SC Offenhausen

SG Freistadt

ASKO - SV Uberackern
ASKO - SV Uberackern
SV Aistersheim

ASKO Nettingsdorf
DSG Union Naarn
LHA Linz

SV Aistersheim

SV Pabneukirchen

SV Aistersheim

ASKO Ried im Innkreis
SV Pabneukirchen

SR Timelkam

PSV Linz

SG Grein

Union Wartberg/Aist
SG Grein

SG Freistadt

SG Freistadt

DSG Union Naarn
Union Wartberg/Aist
UNION Lochen

SC Offenhausen

SV Molin

SG Grein

Union Neumarkt
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Kaineder Franz
Hutwagner Josef
Prammer Bernhard
Gessl Erwin
Hochhauser Thomas
HObner Gerhard
Leithinger Ronald
Wallerstorfer Eduard
Brandstétter Franz
Benezeder Josef
Degen Werner
Grumptmann Manfred
Brunmayr Gerhard
Atteneder Anton
Thanhofer Gerhard
Maurer Giinter
Gebesmair Ernst
Glaser Helmuth
Eisenfiihrer Valentin

Fraundorfer Franz
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Angerer Rudolf
Schweighofer Vinzenz
Gruner Alois
Forsthuber Heinz
Knégler Anton

EBsl Wilhelm

Berger Georg

ASKO Nettingsdorf

SG Marchtrenk

SV Molln

Union Hochburg-Ach
ASKO Ried im Innkreis
HSV Steyr

SV Molln

ASKO Ried im Innkreis
SG Grein

SV Aistersheim

LPSV 0O

SG Freistadt

HSV Steyr

DSG Union Naarn

SC Offenhausen

SC Offenhausen

SV Molln

HSV Steyr

ASKO - SV Uberackern
DSG Union Naarn

Union SG Braunau
HSV Linz
PSV Linz
HSV Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz

Union SG Braunau

Baumgartner Karl-Heinz LPSV OO

Niederlander Hans-Peter LHA Linz

Schmidt Manfred

SC Offenhausen

87

87

91

85

91

88

80

86

79

87

84

81

86

84

81

77

89

71

84

88

92

83

77

79

75

72

73

76

91

89

87

88

80

83

87

86

92

80

87

81

88

76

74

85

67

79

87

86

81

82

85

88

82

80

75

65

87

88

89

89

84

82

84

87

81

89

81

85

73

77

79

77

82

78

87

88

82

82

80

77

81

85

75

74

89

89

82

84

89

89

91

81

87

83

83

86

86

86

83

70

70

71

90

86

84

82

85

82

80

78

78

80

354
353
349
346
344
342
342
340
339
339
335
333
333
323
317
309
308
299
DNS
DNS

348
348
339
329
327
326
318
315
301
295


User
Hervorheben

User
Hervorheben

User
Hervorheben

User
Hervorheben


10.

11.

Mannschaft Luftpistole Senioren

SV Aistersheim

Mittermayr
Distlbacher
Scheibmayr

LHA 1

ERsl
Fambach
Niederlander

Josef
Peter
Alois

Hannelore
Sonja
Ralph

SV Pabneukirchen

Sary
Prandstatter
Sary

SG Freistadt

Ubermasser
Birklbauer
Schwab

ASKO Ried

Hochhauser
Wallerstorfer
Weinberger

HSV Linz
Forsthuber

Schweighofer

Froschl

Natascha
Walter
Horst

Jirgen
Martin
Elke

Thomas
Eduard
Wolfgang

Heinz
Vinzenz
Karin

DSG Union Naarn

Pflligler
Atteneder
Kamptner

SV Molln
Prammer
Leithinger
Gebesmaier

LPSV 00

Baumgartner
Baumgartner

Degen

LHA 2
Knégler
Niederlander
EBsl

Adolf
Anton
Wolfgang

Bernhard
Ronald
Ernst

Margareta
Karl-Heinz
Werner

Anton
Hans-Peter
Wilhelm

ASKO Uberackern
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Valentin
Christian
Erwin
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